Canslyn’s. Home Baleany
Pricing Shaedt

Qotmeol Rodain Costeica (Denan)
Sugon Cookiea. (Deaen) ...
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$36+
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$40
$30+

. S4D+
.. $60

Calees/Ci dnoating dillings (+810)

- Uorillo - Uonillou - Chowyy Proaguses.

- Choeolote - Chocolote - Sthawhayy Pune

- Jungattt - Onaom Chagae - Manmalode

- Manble - Qo - Zomon Cund.

- Red. Uelset - Solted. Conamel - Coanamel

- Strnousheruy - Poonut Butten - Chocelate Gonache

- Chawy - Strawsheruy - White Checslate Ganache



